FEDERAGCAO CATARINENSE DE MOTOCICLISMO
www.fcm.org.br

Riffel Motocross - 52 Etapa - Tubarao

Intermediaria
Corrida
Race (14 Laps)

Tubarao 1,200 Km

9/9/2007 14:50.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:16.936 +0.939 15:22:34.841
(121) Rafael Reis 13 1:16.740 +0.743 15:23:51.581
1 \ 1:14.518 - 15:08:16.557 14 1:18.569 +2.572 15:25:10.150
2 1:15.491 +0.973 15:09:32.048
3 1:15.938 +1.420 15:10:47.986 (75) Ramon Lima Franga
4 1:15.898 +1.380 15:12:03.884 1 1:18.474 +2.437 15:08:26.748
5 1:15.080 +0.562 15:13:18.964 2 1:16.989 +0.952 15:09:43.737
6 1:15.519 +1.001 15:14:34.483 3 1:16.963 +0.926 15:11:00.700
7 1:16.533 +2.015 15:15:51.016 4 1:18.805 +2.768 15:12:19.505
8 1:15.966 +1.448 15:17:06.982 5 1:16.536 +0.499 15:13:36.041
9 1:16.793 +2.275 15:18:23.775 6 1:18.109 +2.072 15:14:54.150
10 1:16.900 +2.382 15:19:40.675 7 1:16.642 +0.605 15:16:10.792
11 1:17.351 +2.833 15:20:58.026 8 1:16.389 +0.352 15:17:27.181
12 1:16.399 +1.881 15:22:14.425 9 1:17.034 +0.997 15:18:44.215
13 1:16.992 +2.474 15:23:31.417 10 1:18.784 +2.747 15:20:02.999
14 1:19.567 +5.049 15:24:50.984 11 1:16.183 +0.146 15:21:19.182
12 1:16.037 - 15:22:35.219
(99) Erivaldo da Silva Jr. 13 1:17.386 +1.349 15:23:52.605
1 1:15.446 +0.155 15:08:20.245 14 1:24.542 +8.505 15:25:17.147
2 1:15.605 +0.314 15:09:35.850
3 1:15.958 +0.667 15:10:51.808 (501) Felipe Barbieri
4 1:15.291 - 15:12:07.099 1 1:19.028 +2.621 15:08:23.159
5 1:15.921 +0.630 15:13:23.020 2 1:16.858 +0.451 15:09:40.017
6 1:15.558 +0.267 15:14:38.578 3 1:16.859 +0.452 15:10:56.876
7 1:15.958 +0.667 15:15:54.536 4 1:16.487 +0.080 15:12:13.363
8 1:16.652 +1.361 15:17:11.188 5 1:16.480 +0.073 15:13:29.843
9 1:17.399 +2.108 15:18:28.587 6 1:16.407 - 15:14:46.250
10 1:16.892 +1.601 15:19:45.479 7 1:17.242 +0.835 15:16:03.492
11 1:17.283 +1.992 15:21:02.762 8 1:19.734 +3.327 15:17:23.226
12 1:16.736 +1.445 15:22:19.498 9 1:19.483 +3.076 15:18:42.709
13 1:17.464 +2.173 15:23:36.962 10 1:19.874 +3.467 15:20:02.583
14 1:20.182 +4.891 15:24:57.144 11 1:20.352 +3.945 15:21:22.935
12 1:19.336 +2.929 15:22:42.271
(702) Thel Adur 13 1:19.286 +2.879 15:24:01.557
1 1:19.070 +2.962 15:08:25.852 14 1:20.547 +4.140 15:25:22.104
2 1:16.851 +0.743 15:09:42.703
3 1:16.203 +0.095 15:10:58.906 (85) Eduardo Archer Filho
4 1:16.159 +0.051 15:12:15.065 1 1:20.392 +3.243 15:08:27.747
5 1:16.115 +0.007 15:13:31.180 2 1:18.118 +0.969 15:09:45.865
6 1:16.779 +0.671 15:14:47.959 3 1:17.914 +0.765 15:11:03.779
7 1:16.362 +0.254 15:16:04.321 4 1:17.987 +0.838 15:12:21.766
8 1:16.865 +0.757 15:17:21.186 5 1:17.471 +0.322 15:13:39.237
9 1:16.108 - 15:18:37.294 6 1:17.149 - 15:14:56.386
10 1:16.567 +0.459 15:19:53.861 7 1:17.259 +0.110 15:16:13.645
11 1:16.207 +0.099 15:21:10.068 8 1:17.722 +0.573 15:17:31.367
12 1:16.286 +0.178 15:22:26.354 9 1:19.547 +2.398 15:18:50.914
13 1:17.157 +1.049 15:23:43.511 10 1:19.237 +2.088 15:20:10.151
14 1:16.438 +0.330 15:24:59.949 11 1:18.475 +1.326 15:21:28.626
12 1:18.491 +1.342 15:22:47.117
(89) Eliseu Glanert 13 1:18.421 +1.272 15:24:05.538
1 1:19.119 +3.122 15:08:24.982 14 1:17.948 +0.799 15:25:23.486
2 1:16.345 +0.348 15:09:41.327
3 1:16.301 +0.304 15:10:57.628 (33) Mirko André dos Santos
4 1:16.920 +0.923 15:12:14.548 1 1:21.828 +5.777 15:08:31.618
5 1:15.997 - 15:13:30.545 2 1:18.575 +2.524 15:09:50.193
6 1:16.147 +0.150 15:14:46.692 3 1:18.258 +2.207 15:11:08.451
7 1:17.055 +1.058 15:16:03.747 4 1:19.469 +3.418 15:12:27.920
8 1:20.152 +4.155 15:17:23.899 5 1:16.997 +0.946 15:13:44.917
9 1:17.502 +1.505 15:18:41.401 6 1:17.126 +1.075 15:15:02.043
10 1:18.835 +2.838 15:20:00.236 7 1:18.441 +2.390 15:16:20.484
11 1:17.669 +1.672 15:21:17.905 8 1:17.820 +1.769 15:17:38.304
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9 1:18.356 +2.305 15:18:56.660
10 1:16.724 +0.673 15:20:13.384
11 1:20.522 +4.471 15:21:33.906
12 1:17.750 +1.699 15:22:51.656
13 1:16.203 +0.152 15:24:07.859
14 1:16.051 - 15:25:23.910
(210) Alan Ricardo Prim
1 1:23.516 +8.500 15:08:28.846
2 1:15.306 +0.290 15:09:44.152
3 1:16.883 +1.867 15:11:01.035
4 1:39.410 +24.394 15:12:40.445
5 1:15.016 - 15:13:55.461
6 1:23.095 +8.079 15:15:18.556
7 1:16.224 +1.208 15:16:34.780
8 1:17.391 +2.375 15:17:52.171
9 1:17.009 +1.993 15:19:09.180
10 1:17.793 +2.777 15:20:26.973
11 1:21.562 +6.546 15:21:48.535
12 1:17.972 +2.956 15:23:06.507
13 1:19.177 +4.161 15:24:25.684
14 1:26.764 +11.748 15:25:52.448
(111) Alex Cavalca
1 1:20.559 +0.804 15:08:29.652
2 119755 - 15:09:49.407
3 1:21.533 +1.778 15:11:10.940
4 1:21.888 +2.133 15:12:32.828
5 1:20.263 +0.508 15:13:53.091
6 1:20.335 +0.580 15:15:13.426
7 1:20.519 +0.764 15:16:33.945
8 1:20.580 +0.825 15:17:54.525
9 1:21.095 +1.340 15:19:15.620
10 1:21.483 +1.728 15:20:37.103
11 1:21.889 +2.134 15:21:58.992
12 1:20.723 +0.968 15:23:19.715
13 1:20.339 +0.584 15:24:40.054
14 1:20.200 +0.445 15:26:00.254
(712) Adenir Gilvane da Veiga
1 1:22.822 +3.115 15:08:34.148
2 1:20.155 +0.448 15:09:54.303
3 1:23.075 +3.368 15:11:17.378
4 1:23.127 +3.420 15:12:40.505
5 1:22.149 +2.442 15:14:02.654
6 1:21.525 +1.818 15:15:24.179
7 1:21.310 +1.603 15:16:45.489
8 1:23.170 +3.463 15:18:08.659
9 1:23.220 +3.513 15:19:31.879
10 1:21.128 +1.421 15:20:53.007
11 1:19.707 - 15:22:12.714
12 1:22.470 +2.763 15:23:35.184
13 1:21.375 +1.668 15:24:56.559
(916) luri Marguart
1 1:21.056 +0.618 15:08:37.324
2 1:20.438 - 15:09:57.762
3 1:22.204 +1.766 15:11:19.966
4 1:23.677 +3.239 15:12:43.643
5 1:22.841 +2.403 15:14:06.484
6 1:25.566 +5.128 15:15:32.050
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FEDERAGAO CATARINENSE DE MOTOCICLISMO

www.fcm.org.br
Riffel Motocross - 52 Etapa - Tubarao
Intermediaria Tubardo 1,200 Km
Corrida 9/9/2007 14:50.
Race (14 Laps)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:27.257 +6.819 15:16:59.307
8 1:34.169 +13.731 15:18:33.476
9 1:33.125 +12.687 15:20:06.601
10 1:26.186 +5.748 15:21:32.787
11 1:27.147 +6.709 15:22:59.934
12 1:29.192 +8.754 15:24:29.126
13 1:25.049 +4.611 15:25:54.175
(742) Luiz Carlos Coelho Jr.
1 1:25.315 - 15:08:38.230
2 1:26.109 +0.794 15:10:04.339
3 1:27.050 +1.735 15:11:31.389
4 1:25.614 +0.299 15:12:57.003
5 1:25.918 +0.603 15:14:22.921
6 1:26.128 +0.813 15:15:49.049
7 1:27.452 +2.137 15:17:16.501
8 1:28.919 +3.604 15:18:45.420
9 1:25.852 +0.537 15:20:11.272
10 1:27.293 +1.978 15:21:38.565
11 1:27.510 +2.195 15:23:06.075
12 1:28.014 +2.699 15:24:34.089
13 1:27.540 +2.225 15:26:01.629
(15) Artur Guimaraes
1 1:22.255 +0.054 15:08:32.449
2 4:01.309 +2:39.108 15:12:33.758
3 1:23.132 +0.931 15:13:56.890
4 1:23.847 +1.646 15:15:20.737
5 1:22.201 - 15:16:42.938
6 1:24.518 +2.317 15:18:07.456
7 1:22.567 +0.366 15:19:30.023
8 1:23.425 +1.224 15:20:53.448
9 1:24.325 +2.124 15:22:17.773
10 1:26.873 +4.672 15:23:44.646
11 1:23.147 +0.946 15:25:07.793
(62) Giovani Ramos Burin
1 1:17.620 +0.364 15:08:23.680
2 1:18.011 +0.755 15:09:41.691
3 1:17.719 +0.463 15:10:59.410
4 1:17.709 +0.453 15:12:17.119
5[ 117256 - 15:13:34.375
6 1:18.963 +1.707 15:14:53.338
7 2:26.858 +1:09.602 15:17:20.196
8 1:20.181 +2.925 15:18:40.377
9 1:20.174 +2.918 15:20:00.551
(4) Fernando Fraga
1 2:10.457 +50.989 15:09:15.007
2 1:19.468 - 15:10:34.475
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